
Rank Name Hometown SF Rnd TIME Plc SF SF $
11 HAILEY KINSEL COTULLA, TX 13.667 1 $1,000.00

22 CP RAINEY SKELTON LLANO, TX 13.748
7 CP LAURA MOTE LLANO, TX 13.788
25 SHERRI BARNES PILOT POINT, TX 13.793
2 STEPHANIE FRYAR WACO, TX 13.845
8 ARI-ANNNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 13.897

13 RANDI HOLLIDAY CHOUTEAU, OK 13.930
3 JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 14.042

33 QS JADA TROSPER PONDER, TX 14.095
10 SADIE WOLAVER WEATHERFORD, OK 18.601

15 CP TIFFANY LUJAN STEPHENVILLE, TX 18.865
26 ACEY PINKSTON STEPHENVILLE, TX 18.982

Rank Name Hometown Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$
SF Rnd 

TIME Plc SF SF $ Ave Ave Plc Ave$ Advancing
22 CP RAINEY SKELTON LLANO, TX 13.774 2 $1,920.00 13.748 27.522 1 $2,900.00 1

11 HAILEY KINSEL COTULLA, TX 13.988 13.667 1 $1,000.00 27.655 2 $2,400.00 2
25 SHERRI BARNES PILOT POINT, TX 13.951 6 $400.00 13.793 27.744 3 $1,900.00 3

7 CP LAURA MOTE LLANO, TX 13.985 13.788 27.773 4 $1,400.00 4
8 ARI-ANNNA FLYNN CHARLESTON, AR 13.940 5 $720.00 13.897 27.837 5 $900.00
3 JORDAN DRIVER GARDEN CITY, TX 13.898 4 $1,120.00 14.042 27.940 6 $500.00
2 STEPHANIE FRYAR WACO, TX 14.109 13.845 27.954

13 RANDI HOLLIDAY CHOUTEAU, OK 14.086 13.930 28.016
33 QS JADA TROSPER PONDER, TX 14.223 14.095 28.318

10 SADIE WOLAVER WEATHERFORD, OK 13.833 3 $1,520.00 18.601 32.434
15 CP TIFFANY LUJAN STEPHENVILLE, TX 13.991 18.865 32.856

26 ACEY PINKSTON STEPHENVILLE, TX 14.193 18.982 33.175
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Rank Name Hometown SF Rnd TIME Plc SF SF $
25 QS MALLEE JONES WYMORE, NE 13.495 1 $1,000.00

6 JANA GUTHRIE CANTON, TX 13.513
9 VICTORIA PROCTER LAMPASAS, TX 13.710

16 KARI BOXLEITNER LOVELAND, CO 14.030
12 REAGAN JOHNSON ROXTON, TX 14.037

70 QS CRANNA ROBERTS RED DEER COUNTY, AB 14.079
17 BRITTNEY HIPP TUTTLE, OK 14.945

11 QS PAYTON ASKINS SHAWNEE, OK 18.831
19 LORIE DIODOSIO FOWLER, CO 19.028
1 BRITTA STRAIN BRYAN, TX 19.350

23 MINDY HOLLOWAY MINERAL WELLS, TX 23.879
3 JORDYN KOONSMAN BLUM, TX 24.387

Rank Name Hometown Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$
SF Rnd 

TIME Plc SF SF $ Ave Ave Plc Ave$ Advancing
6 JANA GUTHRIE CANTON, TX 13.585 1 $2,230.00 13.513 27.098 1 $2,900.00 1

25 QS MALLEE JONES WYMORE, NE 13.819 3 $1,520.00 13.495 1 $1,000.00 27.314 2 $2,400.00 2
9 VICTORIA PROCTER LAMPASAS, TX 13.845 4 $1,120.00 13.710 27.555 3 $1,900.00 3

12 REAGAN JOHNSON ROXTON, TX 13.849 5 $720.00 14.037 27.886 4 $1,400.00 4
70 QS CRANNA ROBERTS RED DEER COUNTY, AB 14.002 14.079 28.081 5 $900.00

16 KARI BOXLEITNER LOVELAND, CO 14.112 14.030 28.142 6 $500.00
17 BRITTNEY HIPP TUTTLE, OK 13.980 14.945 28.925

11 QS PAYTON ASKINS SHAWNEE, OK 13.973 18.831 32.804
19 LORIE DIODOSIO FOWLER, CO 14.097 19.028 33.125
1 BRITTA STRAIN BRYAN, TX 13.914 19.350 33.264

23 MINDY HOLLOWAY MINERAL WELLS, TX 13.798 2 $1,920.00 23.879 37.677
3 JORDYN KOONSMAN BLUM, TX 13.860 6 $400.00 24.387 38.247

AGGREGATE ON TWO - TUESDAY, MAY 17, 2022

SEMI-FINAL ROUND - TUESDAY, MAY 17, 2022
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